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Pre-RFP Informational Meeting:  
 
Pre-RFP Meeting - Owner Verification, Testing, and Inspection (OVT&I) Services- San Antonio 
District 
Solicitation No. 601CT0000004399 
Date: 6/29/2020 
Time: 2:00pm (CT) 

Participant Name Email 

1 Martin Rodin martin.rodin@txdot.gov 

2 lisa.rainosek lisa.rainosek@pavetex.com 

3 Mike Clayton michael.clayton@jacobs.com 

4 Zeke Zieschang zeke.zieschang@sam-cs.biz 

5 Clara Carbajal-Sanchez clara.carbajalsanchez@txdot.gov 

6 Najitha Bulathsinhala najitha.bulathsinhala@txdot.gov 

7 Shirin Helmi shirin.helmi@txdot.gov 

8 Brad Brown brad.brown@mbakerintl.com 

9 joe.buvid joe.buvid@volkert.com 

10 Daniel Worden daniel.worden@txdot.gov 

11 Warach kwarach@hwlochner.com 

12 Duane Schwarz duane.schwarz@wsp.com 

13 CMeszler cmeszler@lakeseng.com 

14 Christabel San Nicolas christabel.sannicolas@jacobs.com 

15 Bruce Merrill bruce.merrill@sam-cs.biz 

16 Mark Edwards markedwards@tam-cs.com 

17 clint cray@jmt.com 

18 CHOGAN chogan@hwlochner.com 

19 Felix Lerma felix.lerma@txdot.gov 

20 Tonya Sonsteng TSonsteng@sciengineering.com 

21 Chris Brook cbrook@lja.com 

22 Ken Davenport kdavenport@gd-us.com 

23 Mike Bostic mikeb@estinc.com 

24 David Selman davidselman@tam-cs.com 

25 Juan Sanchez jsanchez@ssa-pe.com 

26 EJ w/ Raba Kistner ejuanda@rkci.com 

27 Jody M. Foster-Albrecht j.albrecht@fugro.com 

28 Kyle Gass kgass@cectexas.com 

29 SAT Conference satconf@sciengineering.com 

30 Wood E&IS roger.kittrell@woodplc.com 

31 J.Paul Bowen Paul.Bowen@hdrinc.com 

32 CONSOR Engineers marketing@consoreng.com 

33 Vivek Chikyala - Kenall, Inc Vivek.Chikyala@kenallinc.com 
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34 Thomas Martinez thomasmartinez@tam-cs.com 

35 RobersM mark.roberson@jacobs.com 

36 BruceSpracklen BruceSpracklen@Beyondet.com 

37 brett.haggerty brett.haggerty@pavetex.com 

38 Andres Palma Apalma@megengineers.com 

39 Andres Palma Apalma@megengineers.com 

40 kenny.krishnan kenny.krishnan@daarcorp.com 

41 Gregory Cleveland gcleveland@sam-cs.biz 

42 Todd Simmang tsimmang@cectexas.com 

43 Mert Kurtulus Mert.Kurtulus@wsp.com 

44 Fernando fsalazar@ssa-pe.com 

45 Ruben Guerrero rguerrero@cectexas.com 

46 dleavell dleavell@bgeinc.com 

47 Syed sjafar@hvj.com 

48 Howard Caldwell howard.caldwell@wsp.com 

49 akarr akarr@lja.com 

50 Oscar Salazar-Bueno Oscar.Salazar-Bueno@hdrinc.com 

51 GRIMESJM grimesjm@cdmsmith.com 

52 EJ w/ Raba Kistner ejuanda@rkci.com 

53 Greg Creamer gcreamer@binkleybarfield.com 

54 Frank Jaster fjaster@cectexas.com 

55 Todd Becker (DAAR) todd.becker@daarcorp.com 

56 Stephen Pearsall  
(David Evans and Associates, Inc.) sjpe@deainc.com 

57 scott.hall@sam-cs.biz scott.hall@sam-cs.biz 

58 Lucio Vasquez lucio.vasquez@txdot.gov 

59 Richard Camero richard.camero@txdot.gov 
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